Metal Raceway



HBL6750 Series

	Description	Color	Catalog Number	Description	Color	Catalog Number
End Fittings	Entrance End Fitting, Divided For connecting HBL6750 Raceway with rigid or flexible conduit. Concentric ¾ in., 1 in. and 1¼ in. trade size KOs on back and end. Full capacity 1¼ in. bend radius entrance end fitting. Includes ¾ in., 1 in. and 1¼ in. KO and removable dividers.	Ivory Gray	HBL6710DFOIV* HBL6710DFOGY* A: 6.75" (171.45) B: 6.75" (171.45) C: 3.18" (180.71)	Entrance End Fitting, Undivided For connecting HBL6750 Raceway with rigid or flexible conduit. Concentric % in., 1 in. and 1¼ in. trade size KOs on back and end.		HBL6710IV* HBL6710GY* A: 6.75" (171.45) B: 6.75" (171.45) C: 3.18" (180.71)
-	Blank End Fitting For closing open end of HBL6750 Raceway. Has three ½ in. trade size KOs.	Ivory Gray	HBL6710BIV HBL6710BGY A: 6.56" (166.62) B: 1.98" (50.41) C: 1.33" (33.90)	Panel Connector To connect HBL6750 Raceway with surface type panel boxes.	Ivory Gray	HBL6786IV HBL6786GY A: 7.51" (190.86) B: 2.00" (50.83) C: 7.89" (200.37) D: 2.38" (60.34)

Fittings	Description	Color	Catalog Number	Description	Color	Catalog Number
	Transition Fitting For transitioning from Wiremold [®] 6000 Raceway to Hubbell HBL6750 Raceway.	Ivory Gray	HBL6750TFIV HBL6750TFGY A: 4.35" (110.42) B: 6.96" (176.87)	Wall Box Connector For back feeding HBL6750 Raceway.	Ivory Gray	HBL6714AIV HBL6714AGY A: 6.75" (171.45) B: 2.14" (54.28) C: 9.90" (251.46)
	Take-Off Connector (HBL6750-HBL4750) For 90° tee connection of HBL4750 Raceway from HBL6750 Raceway.	Ivory Gray	HBL6774AIV HBL6774AGY A: 14.36" (364.76) B: 6.75" (171.45) C: 11.47" (291.29) D: 6.72" (170.69)	3-Gang Tap-Off Fitting Has six concentric ½ in. and ¾ in. trade size KOs.	Ivory Gray	HBL6746HHHIV HBL6746HHHGY A: 4.35" (110.42) B: 6.96" (176.87)
	Connection Cover For covering potential openings where two covers come together.	Ivory Gray	HBL6756AIV HBL6756AGY A: 6.75" (171.45) B: .59" (14.89) ^B			

Note: *HBL4751AC couplings included.

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Wiremold[®] is a registered trademark of the Wiremold Company.